
2025 Event
 
Season 

1300 322 322
imaginefrankston.com.au

Event dates and times correct at time of printing and subject to change without notice.  
Check imaginefrankston.com.au for programming details, entry fees and event times.

South Side  
Festival

Mayor’s Party  
in the Park

Australian 
Sand Sculpting 
Championships

Saturday 5–Sunday 27 April
Frankston Waterfront

Sunday 13 April
10am–2pm
Cruden Farm, Langwarrin

Thursday 8–Sunday 18 May
Various locations

Frankston  
Swim Classic

Frankston’s 
Street Art 
Festival

Little Beauty 
Market

Waterfront  
Festival

The Block  
Party

Friday 7 February, 5–10pm
Saturday 8 February 12–10pm
Frankston Waterfront

Saturday 8 February
8.30am–12pm
Frankston Waterfront

Monday 17–Sunday 23 March
Frankston City Centre

4th Saturday of month 
February–April. 9am–2pm
Beauty Park, Frankston

Saturday 22 March
Frankston City Centre

Blessing  
of the Waters

Carlsberg 
Beach Club

Allure Market – 
Frankston 

Friday 24 January
5–9pm 
Frankston Waterfront

Little Beauty 
Twilight Market

Saturday 25 January
3–8pm 
Beauty Park, Frankston

Monday 6 January
Frankston Waterfront

Friday 31 January–Sunday 30 March 
2–10pm (Friday to Sunday)
Frankston Waterfront

Print me and put me on the fridge


